Report Date 10/04/22 Tri County Area School s Page No 1
For 09/01/22 - 09/30/22 AP Detail Check Register FPREGD2A
Check Key Date Paid Vendor No / Vendor Nane
Cl ai m No I nvoi ce No PO No Descri ption Amount  Pai d
Account No / Description Acct Anmt. Status Status Description
Bank No 10
1000002139 09/ 15/ 22 38977 WEST MJSI C
00031960 SI 2176708 23000103 Instrunents for new Music Curricul um -272.00
23.11.1226. 5210. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 TEXT BOOKS -272.00 Ov Oher Void
Tot al Check: -272.00
1000002140 09/ 07/ 22 2029 A. B. DI CK DOCUMENT SOLUTI ONS
00031980 21AR1284512 6728 TCH - JOURNALI SM 1.96
23.11.1113.4121. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 REPAI R/ MAI NT - TCHS COPI ERS 1.96 O O her
00031982 21AR1284512 8623 ESC- BUS OFF 394. 66
23.11.1232.4120. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 REPAI RS/ MAI NT- EQUI PMENT 394.66 O O her
00031981  21AR1281007 DUPLO 330L #2459 6.57
23.11.1112.4121. 000. 0000. 01845. 0000 REPAI R/ MAI NT - TCMS COPI ERS 6.57 O O her
00031981 21AR1281007 DUPLO 22L #2010 .05
23.11.1112. 4121. 000. 0000. 01845. 0000 REPAI R MAI NT - TCMS COPI ERS .05 O G her
00031981  21AR1281007 DUPLO 22L #2095 .50
23.11.1113.4121. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 REPAI R/ MAI NT - TCHS COPI ERS .50 O O her
Total Check: 403.74
1000002141 09/ 07/ 22 3025 AMERI CAN TI ME
00031983 859428 14 (12") WALL CLOCKS 682. 98
23.11.1261. 5991. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 BUI LDI NG MAI NT SUPPLI ES 682.98 O O her
Tot al Check: 682. 98
1000002142 09/ 07/ 22 14200 GREAT LAKES ENERGY
00031984 08242022 99925006 - New El em ( bond) 1,411.91
23.42. 1456. 6220. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 BLDG | MPROVE CONTRACT NEW ELEM 1,411.91 O Q her
00031985 08242022-2 99925003 SEPT BB 191.51
23.11.1261. 5520. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 ELECTRI C 191.51 O Q her
Total Check: 1, 603. 42
1000002143 09/ 07/ 22 14200 GREAT LAKES ENERGY
00031986  08242022-1 99925005 SEPT 2022 107. 05
23.11.1261. 5520. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 ELECTRI C 107.05 O O her
Total Check: 107. 05
1000002144 09/ 07/ 22 1821 HEI NEMANN
00031987 7464668 23000037 Units of Study in Opinion, Informatic 1, 195. 00
23.11.1226.5210. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 TEXT BOOKS 1,195.00 O O her
00031987 7464668 23000037 Frei ght 119. 50
23.11.1226.5210. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 TEXT BOOKS 119.50 O O her
Total Check: 1, 314.50
1000002145 09/ 07/ 22 17700 J. W PEPPER & SON, | NC
00031988 364439963 23000092 TCHS Band Muisic 213. 99
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0016 | NSTR SUPPLI| ES/ BAND 213.99 O O her
Total Check: 213.99
1000002146 09/ 07/ 22 2569 ROCHESTER 100 | NC.
00031989 1 NV032647 23000031 #90051-K Ni cky Conmuni cat or - Red 188. 50
23.11.1111.5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 188.50 O O her
00031989 1 N\V032647 23000031 #90053-K Ni cky Conmuni cat or - Navy BIt 159. 50
23.11.1111.5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 159.50 O O her
00031989 1 NV032647 23000031 #90054-K N cky Communi cator-G een 72.50



Report Date 10/04/22 Tri County Area School s Page No 2
For 09/01/22 - 09/30/22 AP Detail Check Register EPREGO2A
Check Key Date Paid Vendor No / Vendor Name
G aim No I nvoi ce No PO No Descri ption Anount Pai d
Account No / Description Acct Anmt. Status Status Description
Bank No 10
1000002146 09/ 07/ 22 2569 ROCHESTER 100 | NC.
00031989 | NV032647 23000031 #90054- K Ni cky Communi cat or- G een 72.50
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 72.50 O O her
Total Check: 420. 50
1000002147 09/ 07/ 22 31800 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY | NC.
00031997 208130576094 23000025 English - Chipman 104. 20
23.11.1113. 5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 104.20 O O her
00031996 208130569273 23000050 Crayol a crayons 211.50
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 211.50 O O her
00031996 208130569273 23000050 Expo dry erase markers 144. 48
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 144.48 O O her
00031995 308104049964 23000022 Counseling - A Renner 73.75
23.11.1113. 5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 73.75 O Q her
00031994 308104049826 23000026 Spani sh - Spencer 149. 31
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 149.31 O O her
00031993 308104047435 23000009 M LLER S CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES 149. 86
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 149.86 O O her
00031992 208130575110 23000023 Math - WIlians 147. 93
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 147.93 O O her
00031991 208130598917 23000049 Crayol a cl assroom pack 308. 63
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 308.63 O O her
00031991 208130598917 23000049 Fiskars kid scissors 256. 62
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 256.62 O O her
00031998 308104051893 23000020 Special Education - Porter 149.55
23.11.1113. 5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 149.55 O O her
00031991 208130598917 23000049 Dry erase narkers 97. 86
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 97.86 O O her
00031991 208130598917 23000049 Wde rul ed not ebooks 147.00
23.11.1111.5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 147.00 O O her
00031990 308104047775 23000027 Art - Sedine 596. 22
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 596.22 O O her
00031999 208130611737 23000094 preschool supplies 178. 66
23.11.1118.5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP 178.66 O O her
00032000 208130704026 23000115 English - Thomas 50. 56
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 50.56 O O her
00032001 208130590692 23000007 3RD GRADE CURRI CULUM 1,501. 12
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 1,501.12 O O her
00032001 208130590692 23000007 4TH GRADE CURRI CULUM 1,596.74
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 1,596.74 O O her
00032001 208130590692 23000007 5TH GRADE CURRI CULUM 1,811. 77
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 1,811.77 O O her
00032002 208130624741 23000007 3RD GRADE CURRI CULUM 187. 60
23.11.1111.5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 187.60 O O her
00032002 208130624741 23000007 4TH GRADE CURRI CULUM 20.75
23.11.1111.5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 20.75 O O her



Report Date 10/04/22 Tri County Area School s Page No 3
For 09/01/22 - 09/ 30/ 22 AP Detail Check Register FPREGD2A
Check Key Dat e Paid Vendor No / Vendor Nane
Cl ai m No I nvoi ce No PO No Descri ption Amount  Pai d
Account No / Description Acct Anmt. Status Status Description
Bank No 10
1000002147 09/ 07/ 22 31800 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY | NC.
00032002 208130624741 23000007 5TH GRADE CURRI CULUM 20. 75
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 20.75 O G her
00032003 308104049922 23000008 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES 1, 006. 20
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 1,006.20 O G her
00032003 308104049922 23000008 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES 4.40
23.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES 4.40 O G her
00032004 308104049754 23000010 CHATMAN S CLASSROOM ORDER 149. 71
23.11.1111.5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 149.71 O G her
00032005 308104049717 23000012 ART SUPPLI ES 448. 09
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 448.09 O Q her
00032006 208130590693 23000069 SPACH S CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES 150. 05
23.11.1111.5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 150.05 O C her
00032007 308104049870 23000069 LEW S'S CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES 115. 27
23.11.1111.5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 115.27 O Q her
Total Check: 9, 778. 58
1000002148 09/ 15/ 22 38977 WEST MJSI C
00032008 SI 2175236 23000103 Instrunents for new Misic Curricul um -3, 870. 69
23.11.1226.5210. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 TEXT BOOKS -3,870.69 OV Oher Void
00032008 SI 2175236 23000103 Instrunents for new Music Curricul um 3,870. 69
23.11.1226.5210. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 TEXT BOOKS 3,870.69 O G her
Total Check: .00
1000002149 09/ 14/ 22 8900 CURRI CULUM ASSCC. LLC
00032084 90191969 23000032 WS- 132 QUI CK- WORD Handbooks -3rd G ac 174.71
23.11.1111.5113. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 STUDENT WORKBOOKS- SL 174.71 O G her
00032084 90191969 23000032 WS- 132 QUI CK- WORD Handbooks -4th G ac 159. 05
23.11.1111.5113. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 STUDENT WORKBOOKS- SL 159.05 O G her
Total Check: 333.76
1000002150 09/ 14/ 22 17700 J. W PEPPER & SON, | NC.
00032085 364490366 23000092 TCHS Band Music 20. 00
23.11.1113. 5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0016 | NSTR SUPPLI ES/ BAND 20.00 O G her
Total Check: 20. 00
1000002151 09/ 14/ 22 31800 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY | NC.
00032086  308104071891° 23000023 Math - Arends 135. 69
23.11.1113. 5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 135.69 O G her
Total Check: 135. 69
1000002152 09/ 14/ 22 38730 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF M CHI GAN
00032087  8132891-2333-9 WM 17- 08073- 13007 210.03
23.11.1261. 3840. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 TRASH REMOVAL 210.03 O G her
00032087  8132891-2333-9 WM 17- 08084- 23002 194. 13
23.11.1261. 3840. 000. 0000. 01845. 0000 TRASH REMOVAL 194.13 O G her
00032087  8132891-2333-9 WM 17- 08060- 43006 54.17
23.11.1261. 3840. 000. 0000. 00000. 0005 TRASH REMOVAL 54.17 O G her
00032087  8132891-2333-9 WM 17- 08104. 93003 201. 75
23.11.1261. 3840. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 TRASH REMOVAL 201.75 O Q her

00032087  8132891-2333-9 WM 17-08095- 93004

194.

13



Report Date 10/04/22

For 09/01/22 - 09/ 30/ 22

Tri County Area School s

Page No 4

Al P Detail Check Register FPREGD2A
Check Key Dat e Paid Vendor No / Vendor Nane
Cl ai m No I nvoi ce No PO No Descri ption Amount  Pai d
Account No / Description Acct Anmt. Status Status Description
Bank No 10
1000002152 09/ 14/ 22 38730 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF M CHI GAN
00032087 8132891-2333-9 VWM 17- 08095- 93004 194. 13
23.11.1261. 3840. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 TRASH REMOVAL 194.13 O O her
00032087  8132891-2333-9 WM 17-08108. 73003 51.62
23.11.1261. 3840. 000. 0000. 01303. 0000 TRASH REMOVAL 51.62 O O her
Total Check: 905. 83
1000002153 09/ 21/ 22 2029 A.B. DI CK DOCUMENT SOLUTI ONS
00032131 21AR1289479 MAC SUPPLI ES - STAPLE 228.50
23.11.1111. 4121. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 REPAI R/ MAI NT - MAC COPI ERS 228.50 O O her
00032129 21AR1289645 KYP6035CDN - TCMS 7350 3.00
23.11.1112. 4121. 000. 0000. 01845. 0000 REPAI R/ MAI NT - TCMS COPl ERS 3.00 (0] O her
00032130 21AR1294127 STAPLES FOR DF- 790/ DF- 7110 231.00
23.11.1111. 4121. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 REPAI R/ MAINT - SLE COPI ERS 231.00 O O her
Total Check: 462. 50
1000002154 09/ 21/ 22 12225 FLI NN SCI ENTI FI C, | NC.
00032132 2755763 23000018 Science C ass Supplies - R Cook 75. 63
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 I NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 75. 63 (0] O her
Total Check: 75.63
1000002155 09/ 21/ 22 13550 GRAI NGER | NC.
00032133 9431799973 GAS ENG NE 503. 11
23.11.1261. 5994. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 EQUI PMENT REPAI R PARTS 503. 11 (0] O her
Total Check: 503. 11
1000002156 09/ 21/ 22 14200 GREAT LAKES ENERGY
00032134 09162022 ELEC SEP- 99925002 5,747.54
23.11.1261. 5520. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 ELECTRIC 5,747.54 (0] O her
00032134 09162022 ELEC SEPT -99925002 3,831.70
23.11.1261. 5520. 000. 0000. 01845. 0000 ELECTRI C 3,831.70 O O her
Total Check: 9,579. 24
1000002157 09/ 21/ 22 17700 J. W PEPPER & SON, | NC.
00032136 364479923 23000092 TCHS Band Music 60. 00
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0016 | NSTR SUPPLI| ES/ BAND 60. 00 (0] C her
00032135 364512605 23000092 TCHS Band Music 9.99
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0016 | NSTR SUPPLI| ES/ BAND 9. 99 (0] Q her
Total Check: 69. 99
1000002158 09/ 21/ 22 4987 Pl TNEY BOVES
00032137 3316185497 17356245 1ST QIR 924.72
23.11.1252. 4220. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 EQUI PMENT RENTAL 924.72 O O her
Total Check: 924.72
1000002159 09/ 21/ 22 8625 PO NT BROADBAND
00032138 758332 AUG 2022 1, 140. 00
23.11.1284.3161. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NTERNET SERVI CES 1, 140. 00 (0] Q her
Total Check: 1, 140. 00
1000002160 09/ 21/ 22 28700 PRO- ED
00032139 2947487 23000016 SPARC for G amer #31162 56. 10
23.11.1122.5110. 110. 0000. 00000. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES 56. 10 (0] Q her
Total Check: 56. 10



Report Date 10/04/22 Tri County Area School s Page No 5
For 09/01/22 - 09/30/22 NP Detail Check Regi ster FPREGD2A
Check Key Dat e Paid Vendor No / Vendor Nane
Cl ai m No I nvoi ce No PO No Descri ption Amount  Pai d
Account No / Description Acct Anmt. Status Status Description
Bank No 10
1000002161 09/ 21/ 22 31800 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY | NC.
00032146 308104084752 23000024 sScience - Chanberlin 149. 99
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 149.99 O O her
00032145 308104090145 23000045 O fice/buliding/witing center suppli 922. 37
23.11.1111.5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 922.37 O O her
00032144 208130835135 23000129 construction paper preschool 111. 44
23.11.1118.5110. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 I NSTR SUPPLI ES- EDGE GSRP 111. 44 (0] O her
00032143 308104080665 23000021 History - MCarthy 36.19
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 I NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 36.19 (0] O her
00032140 308104076026 23000115 Science - Dean 71.63
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 I NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 71.63 (0] O her
00032141 308104074884 23000020 Speci al Education - K Daum 350. 72
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 350.72 O O her
00032142 308104074759 23000025 English - Mercer 79.19
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 79.19 O O her
Total Check: 1,721.53
1000002162 09/ 21/ 22 817 TC
00032147 1 NV96880 23000043 ELEMENTARY (K-5) SOCI AL STUDI ES: TEA( 1, 300. 00
23.11.1226.5210. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 TEXT BOCOKS 1,300.00 O O her
00032147 1 NV96880 23000043 SSA! AVERI CA'S PAST: LESSON GUI DE 596. 00
23.11.1226.5210. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 TEXT BOCOKS 596.00 O O her
00032147 1 NV96880 23000043 SSA! AVERI CA'S PAST: ACTIVITY CARDS 596. 00
23.11.1226.5210. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 TEXT BOCKS 596.00 O O her
00032147 1 NV96880 23000043 SSAl AMERI CA' S PAST: STUDENT BUNDLE ( 4,200. 00
23.11.1226. 5210. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 TEXT BOOKS 4,200. 00 (0] O her
00032147 1 NV96880 23000043 Frei ght 269. 60
23.11.1226.5210. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 TEXT BOOKS 269. 60 (0] O her
Total Check: 6, 961. 60
1000002163 09/ 28/ 22 2029 A. B. DI CK DOCUMENT SOLUTI ONS
00032202 21AR1296581 STAPLES FOR DF- 790/ DF- 7110 118. 00
23.11.1113. 4121. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 REPAI R/ MAI NT - TCHS COPI ERS 118. 00 (0] O her
Total Check: 118. 00
1000002164 09/ 28/ 22 7605 CLARK HILL P.L.C.
00032203 1239066 CH MONTHLY LEGAL AUG 2022 57. 00
23.11.1231. 3170. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 LEGAL SERVI CES 57.00 (0] O her
Total Check: 57.00
1000002165 09/ 28/ 22 12225 FLI NN SCI ENTI FI C, | NC.
00032204 2768527 23000018 Science C ass Supplies - R Cook 78.81
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 I NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 78.81 (0] O her
Total Check: 78.81
1000002166 09/ 28/ 22 1821 HEI NEMANN
00032205 7471671 23000131 Fountas & Pinnell Leveled Literacy Ir 5,299. 00
23.11.1226.5210. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 TEXT BOOKS 5,299. 00 (0] O her
00032205 7471671 23000131 Frei ght 476.91
23.11.1226.5210. 000. 0000. 00000. 0000 TEXT BOCKS 476.91 O O her
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Check Key Dat e Paid Vendor No / Vendor Nane
Cl ai m No I nvoi ce No PO No Descri ption Amount  Pai d
Account No / Description Acct Anmt. Status Status Description
Bank No 10
1000002166 09/ 28/ 22 1821 HEI NEMANN
Total Check: 5,775.91
1000002167 09/ 28/ 22 17700 J. W PEPPER & SON, | NC
00032206 364549609 23000092 TCHS Band Music 3.00
23.11.1113. 5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0016 | NSTR SUPPLI ES/ BAND 3.00 O O her
Total Check: 3.00
1000002168 09/ 28/ 22 19925 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG MATERI ALS
00032207 405991090722 23000111 Dress up tree 474,13
23.11.1118. 6420. 000. 3400. 01303. 0000 PRESCHOOL FURNI TURE NON DEPRECI ATI 474.13 O O her
Total Check: 474.13
1000002169 09/ 28/ 22 31800 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY | NC.
00032232 208130866853 23000046 Bogar dus 9.03
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 9.03 O O her
00032233 308104050001 23000052 Rei dt 500. 86
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 500.86 O O her
00032231 308104090023 23000052 Butler 194. 26
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 194.26 O O her
00032230 308104086046 23000052 Stewart 248.93
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 248.93 O O her
00032229 308104071892 23000068 Vander Meul en 199. 92
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 199.92 O O her
00032209 208130864272 23000068 Si pes 2.73
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 2.73 O O her
00032210 308104071921 23000068 Si pes 62.71
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 62.71 O O her
00032211 208130873113 23000069 LEW S' S CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES 16. 59
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 16.59 O O her
00032234 208130575968 23000047 Cate 48. 24
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 48.24 O O her
00032213 308104094729 23000009 MATLOSZ'S CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES 92.08
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 92.08 O O her
00032214 308104094703 23000010 SCHANK' S CLASSROOM ORDER 92. 60
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 92.60 O O her
00032212 208130872995 23000069 LEW S'S CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES 8.04
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 8.04 O O her
00032215 208130585838 23000011 NI CHOLS' CLASSROOM ORDER 122. 25
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 03397. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- SL 122.25 O O her
00032216 208130551851 23000021 History - Bagin 118. 86
23.11.1113. 5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 118.86 O O her
00032217 308104092895 23000022 Counseling - Darin 121.73
23.11.1113. 5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 121.73 O O her
00032218 3080104092892 23000023 Math - Morrison 111. 35
23.11.1113. 5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 111.35 O Q her
00032219 308104092845 23000023 Math - Newel | 84.58
23.11.1113. 5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 84.58 O Q her
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Account No / Description Acct Anmt. Status Status Description
Bank No 10
1000002169 09/ 28/ 22 31800 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY | NC.
00032220 124.01 23000024 sSci ence - Cook 124.01
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 124.01 O O her
00032221 308104092832 23000027 O fice Supplies 204. 86
23.11.1113.5110. 000. 0000. 03440. 0000 | NSTR SUPPLI ES- HS 204.86 O O her
00032222 308104089987 23000046 Bogar dus 184. 50
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 184.50 (0] O her
00032223 208130551821 23000047 Lanenga 125.01
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 125.01 (0] O her
00032224 308104078792 23000048 Brasi ngton 66. 37
23.11.1111.5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 66. 37 (0] Q her
00032225 208130575941 23000048 Green 162. 06
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 162. 06 (0] C her
00032226 308104089923 23000048 Briggs 68. 41
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 68. 41 (0] C her
00032227 208130569265 23000051 Dry erase narkers (assorted col ors) 18. 25
23.11.1111.5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 18.25 O O her
00032227 208130569265 23000051 Pencil cap erasers 24. 45
23.11.1111.5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 24.45 O O her
00032227 208130569265 23000051 Large bl ock erasers 29. 40
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 29. 40 (0] O her
00032227 208130569265 23000051 Yel | omwv fol ders (Briggs/Sipes) 16. 62
23.11.1111. 5110. 000. 0000. 02298. 0000 | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPPLI ES- MAC 16. 62 (0] O her